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Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:05:45

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(16) Mathias de Valle
1 9:08:22.211 1:48.713 25.727 42.340 141,2
2 9:09:51.356 1:29.145 29.846 20.546 38.753 180,0
3 9:11:20.154 1:28.798 29.329 20.587 38.882 179,7
4 9:12:48.615 1:28.461 29.248 20.461 38.752 180,0
5 9:14:17.232 1:28.617 29.266 20.474 38.877 183,1
6 9:15:45.770 1:28.538 29.315 20.444 38.779 180,0
(2) Hgor Hoffmann
1 9:08:38.742 1:46.649 22.665 41.674 175,3
2 9:10:09.892 1:31.150 30.144 21.012 39.994 177,9
3 9:11:40.544 1:30.652 29.865 21.045 39.742 177,0
4 9:13:11.212 1:30.668 29.943 20.800 39.925 178,2
5 9:14:52.377 1:41.165 32.839 25.285 43.041 126,3
6 9:16:22.982 1:30.605 29.788 20.950 39.867 177,0
(17) Juninho Berlanda
1 9:09:09.323 1:29.384 29.773 20.648 38.963 182,1
2 9:10:38.139 1:28.816 29.326 20.687 38.803 181,8
3 9:12:06.813 1:28.674 29.329 20.542 38.803 182,1
4 9:13:39.181 1:32.368 29.199 20.504 42.665 182,4
5 9:15:07.702 1:28.521 29.183 20.515 38.823 182,7
6 9:16:36.174 1:28.472 29.105 20.478 38.889 182,7
(65) Guilherme Sirtoli
1 9:09:18.510 1:30.993 30.349 20.987 39.657 180,3
2 9:10:48.942 1:30.432 30.115 20.867 39.450 180,3
3 9:12:18.727 1:29.785 29.857 20.666 39.262 180,0
4 9:13:48.557 1:29.830 29.891 20.840 39.099 179,1
5 9:15:18.354 1:29.797 29.912 20.786 39.099 179,7
6 9:16:49.335 1:30.981 29.760 21.276 39.945 178,2
(82) Cezar Martins
1 9:09:11.945 1:30.676 30.202 21.002 39.472 179,4
2 9:10:42.822 1:30.877 29.689 21.224 39.964 177,9
3 9:12:13.414 1:30.592 30.190 20.930 39.472 178,8
4 9:13:45.417 1:32.003 30.342 21.239 40.422 178,8
5 9:15:16.086 1:30.669 29.781 21.229 39.659 179,7
6 9:16:49.841 1:33.755 30.029 22.387 41.339 175,3
(111) Leo Rufino
1 9:09:25.469 1:51.888 23.084 40.505 170,3
2 9:10:56.882 1:31.413 30.389 21.313 39.711 176,5
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3 9:12:27.363 1:30.481 30.078 21.028 39.375 176,5

4 9:13:57.590 1:30.227 29.881 21.049 39.297 177,3

5 9:15:27.513 1:29.923 29.649 20.911 39.363 176,8

6 9:16:57.469 1:29.956 29.719 20.928 39.309 177,0

(199) Marcelo Ditripa

1 9:09:16.049 1:30.144 30.281 20.805 39.058 180,0
2 9:10:45.379 1:29.330 29.502 20.849 38.979 180,6
3 9:12:14.696 1:29.317 29.345 20.949 39.023 180,6
4 9:13:44.465 1:29.769 29.457 20.967 39.345 182,4
5 9:15:13.385 1:28.920 29.244 20.673 39.003 180,6
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